





Be a Patron Donor of Geeta Dham and become a part of Gurudev's life-long mission!

CONFIRMATION OF ACCEPTANCE AS PATRON DONOR Form GDP/0821

This is to confirm that I pledge to be a Patron of Geeta Dham. My contribution of a minimum of INR 1 Lakh (100,000) per year, shall be used to fund the projects as marked.

	Sponsoring a Child for Education (KG TO XII) at Geeta Dham Gurukul Vidya Mandir
	Sports facilities for youth
	Development & protection of Tharparker breed of Indian Cow at Geeta Dham Gaushala
	Maternal, child and community related Primary health services.
	Solar energy related projects
	Cow Feed & Fodder related Agriculture & horticulture
	Spiritual programmes and events, including Geeta Seminars, Talks, Publications, etc
	Senior citizens Care home
	General Purpose Funds
	o be sent yearly/half yearly to the following account, favouring Geeta Dham Trust: in Foreign Currencies: • For Departies in Indian Purpose:
I OI DOMACIONS	III Totelgii Culteticies.

• For	Dona	tions	in I	Foreig	n Cur	rencie	s:
State	Bank	of I	ndia,	New	Delhi	Main	Branch
Accou	nt No	. 40	3590	4500	4.		

• For Donations in Indian Rupees: Union Bank of India, Delhi Cantt Branch; Account No. 352702010009725.

IFSC: UBIN0535273



Your Name / affiliat	d Geeta Ashram:
Your location Address	Country:

E mail & Phone contact:

ate:______ Signed:_____